
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

5 

47 

86 

71 

56 

37 

96 

17 

24 

88 

22 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

FST 

FST 

CFF 

FST 

FST 

FST 

FST 

FST 

FF 

FST 

FST 

Name 

Doug Seim 

Robert Clark 

Paul Quiniff 

Matthew Seim 

Sam Farmiga 

Logan Miller 

Ed Womer 

Gordon Baker 

Nicholas Sheppard 

Dave Dawson 

Garry Moorman 

City/State 

Okeana OH 

Rochester MI 

Des Plaines IL 

Okeana OH 

West Chester OH 

Churubusco IN 

Duncannon PA 

Island Lake IL 

Gobles MI 

South Bend IN 

Fenton MI 

Best Tm 

1:26.530 

1:26.782 

1:29.296 

1:28.974 

1:29.783 

1:31.158 

1:28.696 

1:28.793 

1:29.086 

Make/Model 

Mysterian M5.1 

Adams Acer-J 

Lola 540F 

Evolution MK2 

Acer MK2 

Formula FST Evolution 

Mysterian Evolution 

Citation FST 

Swift DB1 

Campbell Evolution 

Evolution FST 

Member Number 

155540 

326724 

96371 

431405 

415573 

540169 

68982 

529932 

524481 

377402 

464031 

Region 

CIN 

DET 

CHI 

CIN 

CIN 

FWR 

SUS 

CHI 

WMR 

SBR 

DET 

Sponsor 

RGU Racing/AutoWerks 

Teamclark Motorsport 

Fiberglass Solutions 

iGTS Racing 

Scuderia Farmiga 

Galenaway Farm LTD 

Hoosier Sunnen 

West Michigan Lighting,Lakeshore Electric Sales 

Spider Raceworks 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Time 22:05.862 

Car #17 Last in Class Per GCR 9.1.6.1. (Underweight) 

Printed: 6/22/2019 5:28:49 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring; David A. Ferris 

Race Chair; Bruce Beauvais  

Chief Steward; Jerry Shiloff 

Sanction Number 19-R-6193 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

11.793 

Avg. Speed 

81.456 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.530 

Best Speed 

83.208 

Best Lap by 

5 - Doug Seim 

The Original Unrestricted Double Regiona 

Group 4_F5,F6,FF,CFF,FV,FST 

Grp 4 Race 

Race (30:00 or 15 Laps) started at 16:30:53 

Grattan Raceway 2.000 miles 

6/22/2019 04:40 PM 

The "Original Unrestricted" Double Regional

Presented by WMR

May 21, 2019

Official Saturday Race Results Group 4


